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Monthly Updates:

We are aware that this counter is only recording pedestrian data. While we believe it is an accurate count, we deployed a secondary counter in mid-December to verify this
We will publish this data beginning next month as a companion to the official Eco-Visio data
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November 1, 2021 — November 30, 2021

Key Figures Summary

Site Total
White Oak at 34th 17,898
White Oak at 34th Pedestrian 17,898
Pedestrians NB n,732
Pedestrians SB 6,166
White Oak at 34th Cyclist 0
Bicycles NB 0
Bicycles SB 0
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Average

597

597

391
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0

Peak Count

2,358

2,358

2,006
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Peak Period

Tue Nov 23,2021

Tue Nov 23,2021

Tue Nov 23,2021

Sat Nov 6,2021
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Tue Nov 16,2021
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Daily traffic
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Daily Data (Pedestrian)
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Pedestrian - Weekday Profile (Hourly)
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Cyclist Total (Daily)
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Cyclist - Weekday Profile (Hourly)
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